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Batch Exam Date & Day Course code Course Title Time
FIN 4707 |Working Capital Management
o| 10122023 (Sunday) "MK 4812 [Integrated Marketing Communications
53 12/12/2023 (Tuesday) MIS 4702 |System Analysis and Design 10.00 am
g E 14/12/2023 (Thursday) MGT 4802 | Strategic Management ‘ o 0'1 00
Q- FIN 4706 |Portfolio Management R
- 18/12/2023 (Monday) . =
= MKT 4706 | Services Marketing
20/12/2023 (Wednesday) MIS 4703 | Database Management Systems
5 11/12/2023 (Monday) ALD 3508 |Macroeconomics
@ 7| 13/12/2023 (Wednesday) | ALD 3509 |Business Statistics T
é § 17/12/2023 (Sunday) EPD 3501 |Entrepreneurship 5 0'1 00 pm
e 19/12/2023 (Tuesday) HRM 3501 |Human Resources Management R
j@ 21/12/2023 (Thursday) MIS 3501 |Management Information System
) 11/12/2023 (Monday) ALD 2406 |Organizational Behavior
o7 13/12/2023 (Wednesda) ALD 2407 |Legal Environment of Business 10.00 am
é E 17/12/2023 (Sunday) FIN 2402 |Financial Management ‘o 0'1 00 pm
@ @[ 19/12/2023 (Tuesday) | ACC 2402 |Intermediate Accounting wUP
:‘;", 21/12/2023 (Thursday) MKT 2402 | Marketing Management
5 10/12/2023 (Sunday) ALD 2305 |Business Mathematics
2. 2 12/12/2023 (Tuesday) FIN 2301 |Principles of Finance 10.00 am
g E 14/12/2023 (Thursday) MKT 2301 | Fundamentals of Marketing o 0'1 00 pm
2 @[ 18/12/2023 (Monday) | ALD 2303 |Microeconomics P
@ | 20/12/2023 (Wednesday) ALD 3511 |E-Business Management
= 11/12/2023 (Monday) GED 1101 |Functional English
— 8| 13/12/2023 (Wednesday) | MGT 1101 |Fundamentals of Management
Z 2 17/12/2023 (Sunday) GED 1103 |Bangladesh & International Studies 10.00 am
g 2 19/12/2023 (Tuesday) GED 1104 |Computer and Its Application in Business |to 01.00 pm
& 2, 21/12/2023 (Thursday) GED 1102 Presentation Skill Development (Sec-A)
~ Y Presentation Skill Development (Sec-B)
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